
Size HxW 
framed 
imaged Title of photograph

Name of 
photographer Image price Email Address 

40x27 Evening Light  - 2019 Arnold Abelman $600.00 arnold.abelman@gmail.com
32x38 Drifting Sands  - 2019 Arnold Abelman $400.00 arnold.abelman@gmail.com
33x40 The Spy Who Loved Me  - 2018 Lawrence Baker $375.00 baker.lawrence42@gmail.com
34x28 Groovy  - 2018 Mike Beltrami $295.00 mike@mikebeltrami.com
36x27 Napali Coast - 2019 Jerry Black $795.00 jblack@rgbfamily.com
36x26 Clingmans Sunset  - 2019 Jerry Black $585.00 jblack@rgbfamily.com
40x30 Built to Last  - 2020 Scott Blaker $450.00 sblaker@comcast.net
27x32 Up, Up, and Away  - 2019 Bob Caspar $250.00 bobcaspar@aol.com
33x27 Meditation - 2019 Bob Caspar $250.00 bobcaspar@aol.com
32x32 Anger - 2019 Dennis Chambers NFS
26x34 Lincoln  - 2018 Dennis Chambers NFS
31x24 Pretty Peony  - 2013 Linda Coatsworth $225.00 donandlinda2@comcast.net
40x28 Alberta Dream  - 2019 Lyle Currier $395.00 lccur2@hotmail.com
40x28 On The Corner of Lonely Street  - 2020 Lyle Currier $395.00 lccur2@hotmail.com
29x35 Gone Fishing - 2017 Chris Dahl $350.00 chris@dahlpix.com
32x29 A Stroll on The Beach - 2019 Heather Finley $450.00 heatherhmac1@yahoo.com
39x29 Running Free  - 2019 Heather Finley $475.00 heatherhmac1@yahoo.com
38x31 Tending the Traps - 2019 Gracelyn Franco $375.00 gracelyn.franco@me.com
38x26 Against The Wind  - 2019 Gracelyn Franco $375.00 gracelyn.franco@me.com
37x24 New Manchester  - 2016 Dan Gelineau NFS
37x20 Palouise Sunrise  - 2017 Joel Lieberman NFS
37x20 The Canyon  - 2020 Joel Lieberman NFS
36x29 Morning at Elk Rut  - 2017 John Mariana $850.00 johnjmariana@yahoo.com
36x33 Diva  - 2014 John Mariana $490.00 johnjmariana@yahoo.com
32x24 Peaceful Reflections  - 2018 Steve Melish $400.00 stevemelish@bellsouth.net
36x28 Establish 1309  - 2019 John Meyers $375.00 jcmatlga@gmail.com
35x28 Charleston Sunset  - 2019 John Meyers $375.00 jcmatlga@gmail.com
36x29 Moran Point, Grand Canyon  - 2020 Walter Perrott $750.00 wwperrott@gmail.com
33x27 Tent Still Life  - 2019 Evelyn Persiri $400.00 evelynpersiri@att.net
41x28 Whispers in The Forest  - 2018 Darcy Pino $350.00
40x22 Highland Queen  - 2018 Peter Pino $300.00 ppppino@hotmail.com
38x30 Chickamauga Chickadee  - 2014 Mike Ramy $850.00 mramy@netzero.net
39x27 Atlanta Thunderstorm  - 2019 Phil Roberts NFS
36x27 Marietta Diner  - 2019 Alvin Robinson $475.00 alvin@atl360pic.com
35x24 Mist on Rosemary Beach  - 2019 Michael Rogers $400.00 michaelr26@comcast.net
26x30 Beauty in Yellow  - 2018 Stella Spyrou $350.00 stella.spyrou@gmail.com
24x33 At The Conservatory  - 2016 Stella Spyrou $350.00 stella.spyrou@gmail.com
32x27 Pear Preserves  - 2020 Pat Stephenson NFS
27x31 The Provost  - 2020 Pat Stephenson NFS
39x29 Reflections of Yosemite's Grandeur - 2020 Lawson Whitaker NFS
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